
File No: DTB(1)1449/04

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Confidential Assistant Gr.II
Name of Department : Various
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 1.12.2012

No. of Vacancies reported : 1  F
Date of Advise : 05.12.12
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil 

                                           Main Rotations stands at  MR II  53 OC

Sl
No. 

Name & Address Rank No Community
Rotation as approved 
by the  Commission

Remarks

MR II   54  Ezhava  TPO to 50 % Rule

1. Lakshmi. S
Arya Vihar, TC 64/97,
Narippil, 
Pappanamcode.P.O
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin- 695 018

R- 110 OBC      MR II 55 OC

      OC/BC Position

OC BC      NJD LPE       Total

Previous 54 54 2 2 112

Present 1 - - - 1

Grand Total 55 54 2 2 113

       for DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Various
	Community
	OC
	BC
	     NJD
	LPE
	      Total
	54
	54
	2
	2
	112
	1
	-
	-
	-
	1
	55
	54
	2
	2
	113


