File No: DTB(1)1449/04

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Confidential Assistant Gr.II

Name of Department : Various
Date of receipt of reporting the : 1.12.2012

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 1 F
Date of Advise : 05.12.12
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Main Rotations stands at MR II 53 OC

Sl No.	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks					
MR II 54 Ezhava TPO to 50 % Rule										
1.	Lakshmi. S Arya Vihar, TC 64/97, Narippil, Pappanamcode.P.O Thiruvananthapuram Pin- 695 018	R- 110	OBC	MR II 55 OC						

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	LPE	Total
Previous	54	54	2	2	112
Present	1	-	-	-	1
Grand Total	55	54	2	2	113

for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM